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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA50724 MUHAMMAD
WASIF

Mohammad
Wasim

m 956 1100 86.91 2 86.91

2 SA50374 Waqar Ali Sher Shah m 954 1100 86.73 3 86.73

3 SA50497 Aqsa Rashid Muhammad
Rashid

f 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

4 SA49983 Zarar Hussain Ghulam Hussain m 939 1100 85.36 2 85.36

5 SA50168 Danyal Ali Ali Rahman m 937 1100 85.18 3 85.18

6 SA49746 Marjan tariq Muhammad tariq f 932 1100 84.727 2 84.727

7 SA49998 Shaikh
Muhammad Musa

Hafeez ur rehman m 917 1100 83.36 2 83.36

8 SA50449 Sadeeda Gul Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 913 1100 83.0 3 83.0

9 SA50698 Farhat Bibi MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

f 909 1100 82.64 * Female
Reserved

2 82.64

10 SA50035 Iqra Naz Sabz Ali khan f 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

11 SA50701 HUZAIMA GHANI RASOOL GHANI
KHAN

f 896 1100 81.45 * Female
Reserved

3 81.45

12 SA50856 Muhammad
Naveed Khan

Muhammad ayaz
Khan

m 879 1100 79.91 2 79.91



13 SA50286 Sami ur Rahman Guhar Rahman m 861 1100 78.27 3 78.27

14 SA50149 Mauz Ahmad
Khan

Bashir Ahmad m 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

15 SA50580 Muhammad
Ashfaq

Sher Bahadar m 858 1100 78.0 1 78.0

16 SA50787 Mehran khan Khurshaid m 855 1100 77.73 3 77.73

17 SA50707 Mazhar hussain Salar Ahmed m 848 1100 77.09 3 77.09

18 SA50176 Mashal Ihsan Ihsanullah f 847 1100 77.0 * Female
Reserved

2 77.0

19 SA50732 Mahnoor Bashir Bashir hussain f 844 1100 76.73 2 76.73

20 SA50767 Muniba Bibi Abdul Ghafoor f 839 1100 76.27 1 76.27

21 SA49869 Maheeb Ullah Ghulam Munir m 834 1100 75.82 2 75.82000000000001

22 SA50252 Imad Khan Habibur Rahman m 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

23 SA50309 Hura Shafiq MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

m 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

24 SA50308 Muhammad Maaz
Khan

AYAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 831 1100 75.55 3 75.55

25 SA50750 Muhammad
yaseen khan

Bakht Bahadar m 831 1100 75.55 1 75.55

26 SA50027 Samreen Khalid Fazal Khalid f 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

27 SA50653 Sapna Bibi Abdul Khaliq f 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

28 SA50135 Zobia Amir Amir Rahman f 817 1100 74.27 6 74.27

29 SA50104 Jameela Wali Wali Muhammad f 808 1100 73.45 6 73.45

30 SA50059 Laiba Bibi ANWAR ZAMIN f 807 1100 73.36 1 73.36



31 SA50799 Laiba Khan Akhtar Ali khan f 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

32 SA49873 samiullah Shah Tamaz
Khan

m 795 1100 72.27 2 72.27

33 SA50224 Fatima Gul Imtiyaz Khan f 792 1100 72.0 * Female
Reserved

3 72.0

34 SA49879 ZUBAIR SHAH Akhtar Hussain m 773 1100 70.27 * Sports 3 70.27

35 SA50848 TAIBA BIBI muhammad zahid f 765 1100 69.55 * Female
Reserved

1 69.55

36 SA50777 Muhammad
Hamza

Zafar Khan m 761 1100 69.18 2 69.18

37 SA50616 Humoos Bibi MUHAMMAD f 755 1100 68.64 2 68.64

38 SA50319 Muhammad Haris Muhammad Ishaq m 741 1100 67.36 6 67.36

39 SA50396 Hanif Ullah Khyal Muhammad m 738 1100 67.09 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 67.09

40 SA50850 Hassan Gul Khan Zad Gul m 729 1100 66.27 1 66.27

41 SA49999 Sana Ali Ali Waris f 728 1100 66.18 3 66.18

42 SA50728 Sumera raza Raza muhammad f 724 1100 65.82 2 65.82000000000001

43 SA50178 Manal ihsan ihsanullah f 723 1100 65.73 * Female
Reserved

2 65.73

44 SA50243 GULALAI UROOJ SAID AMBER
BACHA

f 707 1100 64.27 * Female
Reserved

1 64.27

45 SA50359 Misbah Khan Khursheed Khan f 704 1100 64.0 * Female
Reserved

3 64.0

46 SA50239 SIDRA BIBI ABDULLAH f 700 1100 63.64 * Female
Reserved

1 63.64

47 SA50482 Mudassir Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor m 689 1100 62.64 2 62.64



48 SA50356 Muhammad
Sudais

Fazal rahim m 685 1100 62.27 3 62.27

49 SA49989 Zobash sohail
khan

Sohail khan m 667 1100 60.64 2 60.64

50 SA50338 Hilal khan Ali albar m 666 1100 60.55 * 2 60.55

51 SA50273 Huma Noor Naik Mohammad f 648 1100 58.91 1 58.91

52 SA50537 Shafiq Khan Ghulam Nabi m 647 1100 58.82 2 58.82

53 SA50115 shahila begum Khan Badshah f 646 1100 58.73 * Sports 3 58.73

54 SA50695 Abdul Haleem Halim jan m 606 1100 55.09 2 55.09

55 SA49744 Muzammil Khan Gehan Zeb m 559 1100 50.82 2 50.82

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


